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optical time domain reflectometers (OTDR) GX-126 

 
Quick Details  

Item 
optical time domain reflectometers 
(OTDR) 

Brand Name HUIXIA 

Model Number GX-126 

Waterproof No 

Place of Origin Fuzhou, China 

Supply Ability 50pcs per month 

Package plastic box/leather box/cloth box 

Shipping method DHL/UPS/FEDEX/TNT/by air/by sea 

Port Fuzhou, China 

Trade terms FOB/CIF/CNF 

Payment method paypal/bank transfer/west union 

Tags： Optical Time Domain Reflectometer,OTDR  

Features: 
new generation of intelligent optical fiber measurement instruments designed for testing optical 
fiber communication systems. 
development and production measurement of optical fiber and cable. 
with OTDR, OPM(optical power meter), LS(light source), VFL(visual fault location) functions, 
and can also be equipped with event map (eye), FEI(fiber end inspection), cloud platform, 
OLT(optical loss test) functions. 
Specification: 

Type GX-126 

Output Interfac
e 

FC/UPC（Interchangeable SC、ST） 

Data Interface USB、Mini-USB、10M/100M Ethernet Port 

Model 
PON OTDR 

PD1 PS1 PS2 PT1 PT2 

Wavelength 
1310nm±20nm 
1550nm±20nm 

1625nm±20nm(Fi
ltered) 

1650nm±15
nm(Filtered) 

1310nm/1550nm
±20nm 
1625nm±15nm(Fi
ltered) 

1310nm/1550nm±2
0nm 
1650nm±15nm(Filt
ered) 

Filter / 

High Pass>1595n
m, 
Isolation>50dB 

（
1270nm~1585nm

） 

Band pass 
1650nm±7n
m, 
Isolation>50
dB 

（
1650nm±10

nm） 

High Pass>1595n
m, 
Isolation>50dB 

（
1270nm~1585nm

） 

Band pass 1650nm
±7nm, 
Isolation>50dB 

（1650nm±10nm） 

Fiber type G.652 

Max 
Dynamic Rang
e① 

37/35dB 38dB 38dB 38/35/35dB 38/35/35dB 

Event Blind Zo
ne② 

1m 0.8m 0.8m 0.8m 0.8m 

ATT Blind zon
e 

6m 6m 6m 6m 6m 

PON Blind zon
e 

30m 30m 30m 30m 30m 

Test Range 500m/1km/2km/4km/8km/16km/32km/64km/128km/256km 

Pulse Width 
3ns/5ns/10ns/30ns/50ns/80ns/160ns/320ns/500ns/800ns/1000ns/3000ns/5000ns/8000ns/10
000ns/20000ns 

Range Accura
cy 

±（0.75m+ Sample interval +0.005％×Test distance） 



Loss Resolutio
n 

±0.001dB 

Loss Accuracy ±0.05dB/dB 

Sample Points 16k~256k 

Sample Resol
ution 

0.05m~16m 

Reflection Acc
uracy 

±3dB 

File Format SOR Standard File Format 

Loss Measure
ment Mode 

4-point method /5-point method 

Laser Safety L
evel 

Class Ⅱ 

Refresh Rate 3Hz (Typ.) 

Data Storage Internal storage：100M（≤3000 curves）；External storage：4G bit 

Connector FC/UPC（Interchangeable SC、ST） 

Data Interface USB、Mini-USB、10M/100M Ethernet Port 

OPM 

Wavelength 
range 

800nm~1700nm 

Connector Universal FC/SC/ST 

Test scope -50dBm～+26dBm 

Uncertainty ±5% 

Calibration 
wavelength 

850nm/980nm/1300nm/1310nm/1490nm/1550nm/1625nm/1650nm 

LS 

Wavelength Consistent with OTDR output wavelength 

Laser Type FP-LD 

Connector FC/UPC（Interchangeable SC、ST） 

Output power ≥-5dBm 

Stability CW，±0.5dB/15min（Test after 15 minutes of boot-up preheating） 

VFL 

Wavelength 650nm±20nm 

Output power ≥2mW 

Mode CW/1Hz/2Hz 

Connector FC/UPC（Interchangeable SC、ST） 

The Optical Loss Test index refers to the above light source and optical power meter index. 
 

Others 

Display 5.6 inch color LCD + touch screen 

Power supply 
AC/DC adapter：Input：100V～240V，50/60Hz，0.6A；Output：12V~19V，1.5A 

Lithium battery：7.4V，5200mAh 

Working 
temperature 

-10℃～+50℃ 

Storage 
temperature 

-40℃～+70℃ 

Relative humidity 0～95％，Non Condensing 

Weight ≤1.2kg 

Size 227mm×160mm×70mm 

Packing list: 
1 x AC/DC adapter 
1 x U-disk (including analysis software, instructions) 
1 x Touch pen 
1 x Data line 
1 x OTDR SC adapter 
1 x OPM SC adapter 
1 x Fast Operating Manual 
1 x User's Manual 
1 x Calibration Certificate 
1 x Qualification Certificate/After-sales Service Guarantee Card 
1 x Clean cotton slices 
1 x Cortical handle 
1 x Instrument backpack (with straps) 
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Брянск (4832)59-03-52 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-4159 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Иваново (4932)77-34-06 

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 

Иркутск (395)279-98-46 

Казань (843)206-01-48

Калининград (4012)72-03-81

Калуга (4842)92-23-67

Кемерово (3842)65-04-62

Киров (8332)68-02-04

Коломна (4966)23-41-49

Кострома (4942)77-07-48

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 

Красноярск (391)204-63-61

Курск (4712)77-13-04

Курган (3522)50-90-47

Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Магнитогорск⠀(3519)55-03-13 

Москва⠀(495)268-04-70 

Мурманск⠀(8152)59-64-93 

Набережные⠀Челны (8552)20-53-41

Нижний⠀Новгород (831)429-08-12 
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 

Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73

Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17

Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 

Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Томск (3822)98-41-53

Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
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